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Karlsvik, Linn
Ottesen, Anne-Gine

Foss, Line
Steinsvik, Rita
Karlsen, Cecilie

Bakken, Titina

Skogen, Grid
Josefsen, Kristin

Ulvaen, May

Yksngy, Oline

Meyer Solvang, Kristian
Graabak, Jakob

Moen, Ketil

Ekeberg, Martin
Kvammen, Martin
Skjeltorp, Ole Edvin
Vollebaek, Steinar

Sgrstad, Gjermund
Welhaven, Leif
Holmgren, Johan
Kraugerud, Frode Audun
Kruse, Thomas

Hafting, Torkel
Chiodera, Even
Mortensen, Tore

Lag
Ernst&Young BIL
Synergi Helse

Winforce Expedition
Kripos IL

Romerike Ultralgperklubb

Jevnaker IF

Fredrikstad IF
Fredrikstad IF

Fredrikstad IF
Rustad IL

Larvik politi/Nanset IF
Selsbakk IF

Samemafiaen Futsal
Team Gjammen
Team Gjammen
team vOlliz

IF Sturla

NOTEAM

Lgrenskog FIL
NOTEAM

NOTEAM

UiO BIL

Tame United Bakeris
Justervesenet

Fredrikstad Maraton 2011

Klassevis resultatliste
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Klasse
K17-29
K17-29

K30-39
K30-39
K30-39

K40-44

K45-49
K45-49

K55-59

K65-69

M17-29
M17-29
M17-29
M17-29
M17-29
M17-29
M17-29

M30-39
M30-39
M30-39
M30-39
M30-39
M30-39
M30-39
M30-39

Mellomtid 1 Mellomtid 2

01:06:18

01:03:36

01:12:03

01:01:17
01:01:15
01:10:01

00:52:35
00:55:10
01:00:45
01:02:57
01:00:08
01:06:05
01:01:49
01:08:11

02:18:09
02:28:03

02:09:40
02:27:27
02:52:52

03:10:27

02:27:33
02:33:02

02:44:55

03:10:25

02:05:09
02:05:09
02:20:37
02:30:01
02:31:17
02:54:05
03:14:11

01:46:59
01:52:33
02:00:40
02:06:29
02:02:46
02:10:08
02:10:53
02:18:35

Tid
03:33:52
03:48:02

03:14:53
03:48:22
04:24:16

04:48:59

03:49:36
04:03:26

04:19:06

04:50:14

03:16:34
03:27:59
03:53:29
03:57:25
04:00:12
04:41:46
04:58:27

02:48:18
02:50:11
03:02:37
03:13:13
03:14:26
03:18:08
03:27:22
03:39:56
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Granholt, Ole-Christian
Danielsen, Aasmund
Stordrange, Jan Kristian
Gulbrandsen, Odd Ivar
Thorstensen, Runar
Gjolberg, Trygve

Dyb, Nils Kristian

Johnsen, Gisle
Seérland, Ole Kristian
Walstrgm, Per Jgrgen
Andersen, Roy Freddy
Madland, Havard
Eikslund, Ole Arne
Olsen, Tore
Gundersen, Roy
Torp, Stig

Bertelsen, Tom-Rune
Pinas, Tomas

Skaug, Rino

Halland, Jan

Sunde, Arne Olav
Wakelin, Ross

Tveit, Odd Gunnar
Lieberknecht, Lasse
Larssen, Ottar Moum
Marthinsen, Erling
Folmer, Arne Christian
Amdal, Jostein
Hauge, Lars

Nygard, Ivar

Moen, Erik

Fredrikstad Maraton 2011

Kondis, Halden

Flekkefjord Idrettsforening
INI OPS Romerike
Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Team Gjammen

Seetre IF Graabein

Team Strgm og Sivertsen
Winforce Expedition
Oslofjord Triathlon
Fredrikstad IF

WE2011

Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Stive ledd MC

NOTEAM

Avanade

Drammen Kickboxingklubb
NOTEAM

Gaards-Service AS

Statkraft Nore
Winforce Expedition
Narvik IL

Birkenes IL
Fredrikstad IF
Raknehagen SK
Team @verskauen
Berg IL

Gjensidige Sport
Greaker IF
mnemonic

Team Extreme

Klassevis resultatliste
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M30-39
M30-39
M30-39
M30-39
M30-39
M30-39
M30-39

M40-44
MA40-44
M40-44
MA40-44
M40-44
MA40-44
M40-44
MA40-44
M40-44
MA40-44
M40-44
MA40-44

M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49

01:11:31

01:08:13
00:59:09
01:02:13
01:05:00
01:02:58
01:05:02
01:03:19
01:06:05

00:58:12
00:59:52
01:02:56
01:02:30
01:04:58
01:05:13
01:01:42
01:10:30
01:09:01
01:11:00

01:09:57

02:23:03
02:27:47
02:34:54
02:41:16
02:38:11
02:31:18
02:44:46

01:55:52
02:01:10
02:08:27
02:10:07
02:06:48
02:16:51
02:05:40
02:12:14
02:29:58
02:42:30
02:40:06
02:34:04

01:55:51
02:01:12
02:06:34
02:06:35
02:10:01
02:10:24
02:06:35
02:18:30
02:16:22
02:20:57
02:20:13
02:22:09

03:40:14
03:41:39
03:50:19
03:58:02
04:17:56
04:19:17
04:23:10

02:56:37
03:00:55
03:18:34
03:20:21
03:24:50
03:39:04
03:39:27
03:41:08
03:57:09
04:08:29
04:14:57
04:17:56

02:54:48
03:06:40
03:13:53
03:15:05
03:16:55
03:21:32
03:21:43
03:26:52
03:28:48
03:29:16
03:36:35
03:43:47
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Wennemo, Erik
Nordbg, Gunnar
Leganger, Erlend
Festersen, Tage
Johansen, Hans Petter

Bghn, Rolf
Grimsby, John
Temte, Sjur
Hansen, Morten
Nilsen, Trond
Bratlie, Henning
Storkas, Geir
Collier, Steve
Weydahl, Jon
Jensen, Age
Mathiesen, Arvid
Svensson, Terje
Rustad, Sverre

Nossum, Erik
Skinstad, Roar
Johansen, Kjell-Arne
Aarsland, Ole Andreas
Kronstad, Knut
Blafjelldal, Vidar

Baldurson, Pall
Waalen, Kristian
Jansen, Svein
Weydahl, Birger

Hasvoll, Arne

Fredrikstad Maraton 2011

Gold's Gym Lillestrgm
Flekkefjord Idrettsforening
NOTEAM

Klub 100 Marathon DK
Vear IF

Halden IL

Signo Conrad Svendsen senter

Fredrikstad IF

Drgbakk Maratonklubb
Fredrikstad IF
Gjensidige Sport
Porsgrunn

Atomen Halden BIL
Drgbakk Maratonklubb
Romerike Runners Team
Rustad IL

Fredrikstad IF
Raumnes & Arnes

Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Vestergy

Fredrikstad IF

U.l.L

Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Statoil Stavanger Sokkel

Torda BIL

Spiridon LLL
Fredrikstad IF

Drgbak Maratonklubb

Horten Friidretsklubb

Klassevis resultatliste

<L LKL T LLLXL KL <L L
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M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49

M50-54
M50-54
M50-54
M50-54
M50-54
M50-54
M50-54
M50-54
M50-54
M50-54
M50-54
M50-54
M50-54

M55-59
M55-59
M55-59
M55-59
M55-59
M55-59

M60-64
M60-64
M60-64
M60-64

M65-69

01:10:30
01:10:09
01:10:31
01:10:30

01:11:58

01:20:11

01:11:56
01:12:21

01:26:37
01:32:01

02:41:16
02:44:10
02:44:20
02:46:59
02:52:22

02:20:52
02:19:26
02:20:53
02:27:26
02:20:54
02:27:25
02:28:20
02:38:06
02:35:34
02:42:56
02:44:30
02:34:42
02:58:32

02:23:26
02:27:40
02:26:45
02:26:21
02:33:19
02:35:32

02:41:21
02:49:03
03:06:00
03:12:57

02:37:01

03:58:16
04:28:40
04:28:56
04:33:16
04:37:04

03:27:27
03:28:52
03:34:36
03:41:23
03:43:45
03:52:53
03:53:40
03:59:13
04:01:01
04:12:57
04:23:15
04:26:40
04:47:06

03:36:37
03:43:03
03:47:37
03:56:28
03:58:39
03:58:50

04:14:15
04:24:05
05:11:20
05:16:32

04:05:22



Fredrikstad Maraton 2011

Klassevis resultatliste
2 Skoog, Lennart Stenungsunds OK M M65-69 01:26:48 02:55:27 04:23:39
3 Ackenhausen, @istein M M65-69 01:51:27 03:57:25 06:09:39



